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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

Xutpunuenko C.B.

Miukyp B.T.
Mivkyp .M.
Typuak B.O.
CkakyH A.C.
Miukyp I'.T.
Jernnznn M.-2
HeHos M.A.

PomaHtok C.B.-HeHos .M.

CkakyH B.C.
Typuak I.B.
Jennznn M.O.

Xutpuyenko H.I.

KomaHpaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibot N2 2

Kny6 Opgeca CnpuHT

2021
Mocunoeka-2

B 100 [/ 47.41709 /] 30.2361483

23.05.2021 07:30:06
CoHAUYHO

26

361

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

118.248

72
38
34

HeHoBa C.M.- OnTap>eBcbkuii B.

Xutpunuenko B.C.

lopogeLkas B.
Typuak [.B.
Axpamees Il
Noba O.0.
Axpameesa T.B.

Axpameesa V1.A.

Jlroba O.B.
Ipabatok HO.HO.

FopogeLbkunin AT,
lopogeubka E.T.

CkakyH CAA.
3anagHum 3.
Knpunuerko O.
Knbob AB.-1
Knbob A.B.-2
Knbo6 AB.-3
Mpoboask O.

Kogp,
241047
240048
240050
240038
240061
240049
243654
240031
240029
243652
240039
240060
243624
240030
241117
240037
240040
240009
243660
240028
240008
243659
241058
240035
240036
243653
243795
243796
243655
243656
243657
243741

Kny6
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpwHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpwHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpwHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpwHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpwHT
Opeca CnpuHT
Opeca CnpuHT

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo
25
14
8
41
33
15
13
21
24
20
4
16
14
5
13
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08:44:11
09:14:02
1467.84

1315.69

08:40:19
09:14:02
00:33:43

54
13

banun
497.18
442 .82
431.55
471.83
474,08
378.87
251.83
24451
160.85
367.32
186.76
0.00
95.77
161.13
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

banwu pasom
984.34
923.31
920.44
917.02
893.84
767.27
708.13
706.24
625.78
620.16
521.08
450.37
195.03
161.13
98.52
80.49
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 07:49:01



